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First Name

CRISTIANO AQUINO NOGUEIRA
PEDRO LINS
ALEXANDRO TIAGO PIRES
DUARDO ESCUDEIRO
EDUARDO ESCUDEIRO
WILLIAM JESUS SILVA
LEANDRO FERREIRA LIMA
JOAO DA SILVA JR
ROGERIOMUNOERA
JOSE LOTFI
KIOSHI SAKAMOTO FUJII
WELLIGTON LUIS BARBOSA
LEANDRO RIBEIRO DE SIQUEIRA
MARCIO ALMEIDA
EMERSON COELHO
IVAN SEVERINO DA SILVA
DANIEL CAMPANINI
MANUEL ROMAO GONCALVES ALVES
ERICK RIFFEL

Overall BestTm

1:45.935
1:47.075
1:47.613
1:49.871
1:49.901
1:50.363
1:50.530
1:50.996
1:51.373
1:52.491
1:52.517
1:52.718
1:53.562
1:53.637
1:54.277
1:56.914
1:56.972
2:00.316
2:06.515

R1. Best Tm

1:45.935
1:47.075
1:51.143
1:50.309

1:50.363
1:50.584
1:52.083
1:54.442
1:52.491
1:52.517
1:52.718
1:53.926
1:53.977
1:54.277
1:56.914
1:57.373
2:00.316

R2. Best Tm

1:48.292
1:52.174
1:47.613
1:49.871

1:52.223
1:50.530
1:55.781
1:51.373

1:53.129

1:53.562
1:56.073
1:55.237
2:01.408
1:56.972

R3. Best Tm

1:47.772

1:49.901
1:51.624

1:50.996
1:51.433

1:53.703
1:55.450
1:59.986
1:53.637
1:55.032
2:02.021
1:58.348
2:01.907
2:06.515

R4. Best Tm

1:50.097

1:59.373

1:56.594

1:59.443
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Crono FPM Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licensed to:  Verde Rosso

Interlagos 17 18 07
Domingo

Sport2a5

Itupeva 8,000 Km

Paulista de Motovelocidade
            Oficial FPM


